
From: Chrissy McCain (City Council) Chrissy.McCain@sanantonio.gov
Subject: Memo from Councilman Roberto C. Trevino, District 1

Date: May 24, 2019 at 1:24 PM
To: Erik Walsh (CMO) Erik.Walsh@sanantonio.gov
Cc: Roberto C. Trevino (City Council) Roberto.Trevino@sanantonio.gov, Jay Podjenski (City Council) Jay.Podjenski@sanantonio.gov,

Roderick Sanchez (CMO) Roderick.Sanchez@sanantonio.gov, Michael Shannon (DSD) Michael.Shannon@sanantonio.gov,
Melissa Ramirez (DSD) Melissa.Ramirez@sanantonio.gov, Catherine J Hernandez (DSD) Catherine.Hernandez@sanantonio.gov,
Torrey Carleton torrey@aiasa.org, 'Anisa Schell' (anisaschell@gmail.com) anisaschell@gmail.com

Erik,
 
The Councilman hopes that you will pursue the attached memo as it pertains to our CCR.
Below are relevant subsidiary links referenced in the document. Feel free to reach out to him
with any questions or concerns.
 
https://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/community-planning-and-
development/zoning/text-amendments/Slot-Home-Text-Amendment.html
https://www.denvergov.org/content/dam/denvergov/Portals/646/documents/Zoning/text_amend
ments/slot_homes/Slot_Home_Problem_Identification_Report.pdf
https://www.denvergov.org/content/dam/denvergov/Portals/646/images/Zoning/Slot%20Home
s/Slot_Home_Strategy_Report-Executive_Summary.pdf
https://www.denvergov.org/content/dam/denvergov/Portals/646/images/Zoning/Slot%20Home
s/Slot_Home_Strategy_Report-Full_Document.pdf
 
Best regards,
 

Chrissy Q McCain, MS, MBM
City Planning and Development Director
 
Office of City Councilman Roberto C. Treviño, District 1           
Ph: (210) 207-0900 | 1310 Vance Jackson | San Antonio, Texas – 78201
 
“Leaders are not born, nor can they be taught. Leaders are shaped through experience and
circumstance because they care and want something better; not only for themselves, but for
those around them.” ― from the book Call Us College Ready

Tell us how we’re doing. Please take our District 1 Customer Service Survey by
clicking here

 

mailto:Chrissy.McCain@sanantonio.gov
mailto:Erik.Walsh@sanantonio.gov
mailto:Roberto.Trevino@sanantonio.gov
mailto:Jay.Podjenski@sanantonio.gov
mailto:Roderick.Sanchez@sanantonio.gov
mailto:Michael.Shannon@sanantonio.gov
mailto:Melissa.Ramirez@sanantonio.gov
mailto:Catherine.Hernandez@sanantonio.gov
mailto:Carletontorrey@aiasa.org
mailto:Carletontorrey@aiasa.org
mailto:anisaschell@gmail.com
mailto:anisaschell@gmail.com
https://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/community-planning-and-development/zoning/text-amendments/Slot-Home-Text-Amendment.html
https://www.denvergov.org/content/dam/denvergov/Portals/646/documents/Zoning/text_amendments/slot_homes/Slot_Home_Problem_Identification_Report.pdf
https://www.denvergov.org/content/dam/denvergov/Portals/646/images/Zoning/Slot%20Homes/Slot_Home_Strategy_Report-Executive_Summary.pdf
https://www.denvergov.org/content/dam/denvergov/Portals/646/images/Zoning/Slot%20Homes/Slot_Home_Strategy_Report-Full_Document.pdf
http://www.surveymonkey.com/r/FMCQWZ3



